Clayton
 Deptford
East GreenWich
Elk
Franklin
Glassboro
Greenwich
Harrison
Logan
.Man‘.tuar
Monroe
National Park
Newfield
Paulsboro
‘Pit:man
South Harrisoﬁ

~ Swedesboro
Washington
Wenonah
West Deptford
Westville
Woodbury City
Woodbury Heights
Woolwich

$473,155,767
$2,849,254,255
$1,251,892,500
$380,759,041

$1,239,774,554

$1,325,217,974
$723,625,142

$1,540,516,947
$1,649,740,340

$1,374,129,000

| $2,777,194,100
$160,741,151

$134,192,900
$341,013,200
$789,681,200
$395,866,900
$172,831,100
$4,738,268,675
$216,925,400
$2,226,297,128
$233,627,002
$629,711,057
$249,697,411
$1,420,257,010

2102020




