

2022 Net Valuation Taxable - Final

Clayton	\$473,155,767
Deptford	\$2,849,254,255
East Greenwich	\$1,251,892,500
Elk	\$380,759,041
Franklin	\$1,239,774,554
Glassboro	\$1,325,217,974
Greenwich	\$723,625,142
Harrison	\$1,540,516,947
Logan	\$1,649,740,340
Mantua	\$1,374,129,000
Monroe	\$2,777,194,100
National Park	\$160,741,151
Newfield	\$134,192,900
Paulsboro	\$341,013,200
Pitman	\$789,681,200
South Harrison	\$395,866,900
Swedesboro	\$172,831,100
Washington	\$4,738,268,675
Wenonah	\$216,925,400
West Deptford	\$2,226,297,128
Westville	\$233,627,002
Woodbury City	\$629,711,957
Woodbury Heights	\$249,697,411
Woolwich	\$1,420,257,010